Supply air diffuser ROFB, RPFB
FläktGroup 3979 GB 2018.09.04 1 (6) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
Supply air diffuser ROFB, RPFB
ROFB and RPFB are supply air diffusers with an integrated plenum box
for freely suspended installation in a ceiling. The diffuser ROFB comes
with an unperforated and RPFB with a perforated diffuser plate. Patented
measurement and adjustment damper ZAEF is included in the plenum box.
The slot height of the diffuser can be set at 20 or 35 mm.
Quick Selection
ROFB/RPFB with 20 mm slot, at 50 Pa
Air diffuser Connection, mm Air flow l/s at sound level
Size 25 dB(A) 30 dB(A) 35 dB(A)
R(O,P)FB-100 100 10 18 34
R(O,P)FB-125 125 19 37 47
R(O,P)FB-160 160 28 43 54
R(O,P)FB-200 200 38 59 75
R(O,P)FB-250 250 - 44 95
R(O,P)FB-315 315 - 100 160
R(O,P)FB-400 400 - - 230
– = outside working area
NOTE! With size Ø400 adjustment with IRIS damper (included).
Specifications
• Easy to install and adjust